Surrey Masters' Championship with Track Championships (part 2)

Track Timetable
Time

10:45

10:50

11:00

11:40

11:45

11:50

12:00

12:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

15:45

Event
400mH
400mH

300mH

1500m

80mH

100mH

110mH

100m

3000m

800m

200m

5000m

400m

Masters Men
Masters Women

Men

ul7 Women
ul7 Men

u20 Men
Masters Men
Masters Women

Masters Women

Masters Men

Masters Men

Masters Men 35-55
Masters Men 60+
Masters Women

ul5 Women
ul5 Men
ul7 & u20 Men

Masters Men 35-40
Masters Men 45-65

Masters Men 35-55
Men Masters 60+
Masters Women

Senior Men
Masters Men 35-45
Masters Men 50+
Masters Women

Masters Men 35-45
Masters men 50+
Masters Women

# Entries
3
1

12
15
11

15
20

11
10

u



Surrey Masters' Championship with Track Championships (part 2)

Field Timetable

Report Time
09:30
09:15
09:30
09:30

10:45
11:00
11:00
11:00

12:30
12:30
12:30

13:45
13:45
13:45

15:00
15:00

15:45
16:00
16:00

Start Time Events

09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45

11:00
11:15
11:15
11:15

12:45
12:45
12:45

14:00
14:00
14:00

15:15
15:15

16:00
16:15
16:15

Hammer Men 35-55
Pole Vault Men
Discus Women (All)
Shot Put Men 60+

High Jump Men & Women
Hammer Women

Discus Men 35-55

Javelin Men 60+

Hammer Men 60+
Long Jump Men
Shot Put Men 35-55

Triple Jump Men & Women
Discus Men 60+
Shot Put Women

Javelin Men 35 - 55
Javelin Women All

Long Jump Women
H/Hammer Women & Men70+
H/Hammer Men 35-60

Area
Upper Cage

Lower Cage

Upper Cage
Lower Cage
Pole vault end

Upper Cage

Upper Cage

Pole vault end
Lower Cage end

Lower Cage
Upper Cage



