

## Surrey Masters' Championship with Track Championships (part 2)

### Track Timetable

Time	Event		# Entries
10:45	400mH	Masters Men	3
	400mH	Masters Women	1
10:50	300mH	Men	1
11:00	1500m	u17 Women	12
		u17 Men	15
		u20 Men	11
		Masters Men	9
		Masters Women	3
11:40	80mH	Masters Women	1
11:45	100mH	Masters Men	4
11:50	110mH	Masters Men	1
12:00	100m	Masters Men 35-55	7
		Masters Men 60+	5
		Masters Women	7
12:15	3000m	u15 Women	15
		u15 Men	20
		u17 & u20 Men	9
13:30	800m	Masters Men 35-40	7
		Masters Men 45-65	5
13:45	200m	Masters Men 35-55	5
		Men Masters 60+	4
		Masters Women	6
14:00	5000m	Senior Men	6
		Masters Men 35-45	11
		Masters Men 50+	10
		Masters Women	4
15:45	400m	Masters Men 35-45	5
		Masters men 50+	5
		Masters Women	4

## Surrey Masters' Championship with Track Championships (part 2)

### Field Timetable

<b>Report Time</b>	<b>Start Time</b>	<b>Events</b>	<b>Area</b>
09:30	09:45	Hammer Men 35-55	Upper Cage
09:15	09:45	Pole Vault Men	
09:30	09:45	Discus Women (All)	Lower Cage
09:30	09:45	Shot Put Men 60+	
10:45	11:00	High Jump Men & Women	
11:00	11:15	Hammer Women	Upper Cage
11:00	11:15	Discus Men 35-55	Lower Cage
11:00	11:15	Javelin Men 60+	Pole vault end
12:30	12:45	Hammer Men 60+	Upper Cage
12:30	12:45	Long Jump Men	
12:30	12:45	Shot Put Men 35-55	
13:45	14:00	Triple Jump Men & Women	
13:45	14:00	Discus Men 60+	Upper Cage
13:45	14:00	Shot Put Women	
15:00	15:15	Javelin Men 35 - 55	Pole vault end
15:00	15:15	Javelin Women All	Lower Cage end
15:45	16:00	Long Jump Women	
16:00	16:15	H/Hammer Women & Men70+	Lower Cage
16:00	16:15	H/Hammer Men 35-60	Upper Cage